TEXAS COLLEGE
SCHEDULE OF TUITION & FEES
2021 SPRING SEMESTER

ONLINE/HYBRID

ON CAMPUS
(ATHLETES ONLY
RESIDENCE FOR 2
PER SEMESTER OFF CAMPUS MONTHS)
TUITION (12 -18 CREDIT HOURS) $ 4104 $ 4,104
ROOM (RESIDENCE HALL) $ 940
BOARD - 851
STUDENT FEES 750 750
TOTAL (12 - 18 HOURS) $ 4,854 § 6,645
TUITION $342 PER CREDIT HOUR
TEXAS COLLEGE - ASSESSMENT FEE SCHEDULE

LIBRARY FEE 200.00
HEALTH SERVICE FEE 200.00
STUDENT TECHNOLOGY FEE 350.00
TOTAL FEE CHARGED STUDENTS $ 750.00
ADDITIONAL FEES
APPLICATION FEE $ 20.00 per application
DROP/ADD FEE 20.00 per schedule change
LATE REGISTRATION FEE 75.00 per registration
RE-ADMITT FEE 25.00 per re-admit
PARKING ANNUAL FEE 30.00 per year
PARKING PER SEMESTER FEE 20.00 per semester
HOUSING FEE (NON REFUNDABLE) 300.00 per year
REGISTRATION FEE (NON REFUNDABLE) 150.00 per year
GRADUATION FEE (NON REFUNDABLE) 200.00 per year
GRADUATION FEE DUAL DEGREE 275.00 per year
LATE GRADUATION FEE (NON REFUNDABLE 50.00 per year
PARK & RIDE TRANSPORTATION 750.00 per semester
REPLACEMENT DIPLOMA FEE 50.00 per request
OVERLOAD FEE 342.00 per credit hour
TRANSCRIPT FEE 15.00 per transcript
COURSE AUDIT FEE 100.00 per course
CLEP CREDIT FEE 75.00 per credit hour
LAPTOP LOAN FEE 250.00 per request

ATHLETIC INSURANCE -REQUIRED FOR ALL ATHLETES) 250.00

PAYMENTS REQUIRED AT TIME OF REGISTRATION
REGISTRATION FEE*** 150.00
HOUSING RESERVATION FEE 300.00
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